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Jerusalem: KEM 2014 DD, KontM DD am 25.02.2014
80 Teilnehmer aus 25 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Khlystunova Lizaveta 1997 BLR
2 Bozza Alessandra 1999 ITA
3 Isola Federica 1999 ITA
3 Depanian Fanny 1997 FRA
5 Treudt-Gösser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen
6 Okhotnikova Irina 1997 RUS
7 Mroszczak Anna 1997 POL
8 Schlier Zsuzsa 2000 ROU

9 Filina Daria 1997 RUS
10 Sel Ana 1997 SRB
11 Tahe Oceane 1997 FRA
12 Jagielko Justyna 1997 POL
13 Predescu Alexandra 1999 ROU
14 Riedmüller Vanessa 1997 Heidenheimer SB
15 Kanevsky Vera Maia Devi 1999 ISR
16 Spiegelburg Cristina 1997 SUI

17 Cagnin Beatrice 1999 ITA
18 De Marchi Eleonora 1998 ITA
19 Weitbrecht Sophia 1997 UFC Frankfurt
20 Kashaeva Alla 1997 RUS
21 Rolek Agnieszka 1997 POL
22 Benea Bianca 1999 ROU
23 Ozkalayci Nisanur 1998 TUR
24 Molnar Petra 1998 HUN
25 Ozturkmen Aybuke 1997 TUR
26 Nagy Kinga 1998 HUN
27 Cugini Francesca 1998 SUI
28 Elmer Luisa 2000 AUT
29 Borrye Emilia Cecilie 1998 DEN
30 Emmenegger Manon 1997 SUI
31 Pego magalhaes Jenny 1998 SUI
32 Turley Alix 1997 GBR

49 Meszaros Noemi 1998 FC Offenbach

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale

ITA 4 4 2
RUS 4 3 1
POL 4 3 1
GER 4 3 1

ROU 3 3 1
FRA 4 2 1
BLR 1 1 1
SUI 4 4 0

HUN 4 2 0
TUR 3 2 0
ISR 4 1 0
GBR 4 1 0

DEN 4 1 0
AUT 3 1 0
SRB 2 1 0
UKR 4 0 0

SWE 4 0 0
FIN 4 0 0
EST 4 0 0
ESP 4 0 0

CZE 3 0 0
CRO 2 0 0
SVK 1 0 0
BEL 1 0 0

ARM 1 0 0

Jerusalem: KEM 2014 DD Mannsch., KontM DD am 27.02.2014
16 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Russland Kashaeva Alla, Okhotnikova Irina, Filina Daria, Yasinskaya Kristina
2 Italien De Marchi Eleonora, Bozza Alessandra, Cagnin Beatrice, Isola Federica
3 Frankreich Tahe Oceane, Guillon Elsa, Jallot Sarah, Depanian Fanny
4 Deutschland Riedmüller Vanessa, Weitbrecht Sophia, Meszaros Noemi, Treudt-Gösser Kim
5 Ukraine Blazhaieva Anna, Stepanyan Nataliya, Genova Diana, Brovko Inna
6 Polen Wilaszek Paulina, Rolek Agnieszka, Jagielko Justyna, Mroszczak Anna
7 Ungarn Ladanyi Nelli, Nagy Kinga, Balog Alexandra, Molnar Petra
8 Dänemark Borrye Emilia Cecilie, Estrup Christiane Cordelia, Skaarup jensen Anne-Sofie, Thomsen Louise Wellmann
9 Großbritanien

10 Österreich
11 Türkei
12 Estland
13 Schweiz
14 Schweden
15 Finnland
16 Israel



Jerusalem: KEM 2014 HD, KontM HD am 24.02.2014
86 Teilnehmer aus 26 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Braun Rico 1997 FC TBB

2 Siklosi Gergely 1997 HUN
3 Vismara Federico 1997 ITA
3 Sinclair Aml 1997 GBR
5 Mahringer Josef 1997 AUT
6 Dabija Adrian 1997 ROU
7 D'Amico Kristian 1997 CZE
8 Timo Davide 1997 ITA

9 Bruev Georgy 1997 RUS
10 Esztergalyos Patrik 1997 HUN
11 Bakos Balint 1997 HUN
12 Martini Cosimo 1997 ITA
13 Dorigo Clement 1997 FRA
14 Metrailler Clement 1997 SUI
15 Marcol Daniel 1997 POL
16 Eskov Ruslan 1998 EST

17 Rebus Gregory 1997 FRA
18 Weber Frederik 1997 SUI
19 Oztunc Omer Kaan 1997 TUR
20 Rodriguez Pierre-Emmanu 1997 FRA
21 Lapin Simon 1997 BEL
22 Salemi Lorenzo 1997 ITA
23 Kapala Piotr 1997 POL
24 Dubouski Pavel 1997 BLR
25 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
26 Cannone Romain 1997 FRA
27 Toth Gergely 1997 HUN
27 Bielec Maciej 1997 POL
29 Nagurnyi Iaroslav 1998 UKR
30 Dossou-gouin Axel Berggra 1998 NOR
31 Andrews Timothy 1997 IRL
32 Limarev Ivan 1998 RUS

43 Unterhauser Samuel 1997 FC TBB

51 Knechtl Lukas 1997 OFC Bonn

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale

ITA 4 4 2
HUN 4 4 1
GER 4 2 1

GBR 4 1 1

CZE 4 1 1
ROU 1 1 1
AUT 1 1 1
FRA 4 4 0

POL 4 3 0
SUI 4 2 0
RUS 4 2 0
UKR 4 1 0

EST 4 1 0
BEL 4 1 0
TUR 3 1 0
NOR 3 1 0

IRL 1 1 0
BLR 1 1 0
SWE 4 0 0
SVK 4 0 0

ISR 4 0 0
FIN 4 0 0
ESP 4 0 0
DEN 4 0 0

POR 3 0 0
ARM 1 0 0

Jerusalem: KEM 2014 HD Mannsch., KontM HD am 26.02.2014
19 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Polen Kapala Piotr, Marcol Daniel, Lubieniecki Wojciech, Bielec Maciej
2 Italien Vismara Federico, Martini Cosimo, Salemi Lorenzo, Timo Davide
3 Ungarn Bakos Balint, Esztergalyos Patrik, Siklosi Gergely, Toth Gergely
4 Frankreich Rodriguez Pierre-Emmanuel, Rebus Gregory, Cannone Romain, Dorigo Clement
5 Schweden Kimfors Anton, Islas Flygare Linus, Eriksson Carl-Johan, Adolfsson Felix
6 Deutschland Unterhauser Samuel, Brinkmann Marco, Braun Rico, Knechtl Lukas
7 Russland Bruev Georgy, Blinnikov Alexey, Buyanov Georgy, Limarev Ivan
8 Großbritanien Dean Charles, Schneider Benjamin, Jordan Owen, Sinclair Aml
9 Schweiz

10 Türkei
11 Ukraine
12 Norwegen
13 Spanien
14 Israel
15 Estland
16 Slovakei



Jerusalem: KEM 2014 DF, KontM DF am 24.02.2014
61 Teilnehmer aus 19 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Szymczak Anna 1997 POL
2 Martianova Marta 1998 RUS
3 Kontochristopoulou Aikateri 1997 GRE
3 Guillaume Meredith 1997 FRA
5 Walczyk Julia 1997 POL
6 Chrzanowska Julia 1997 POL
7 Duchesne Marie 1997 FRA
8 Millepied Honorine 1997 FRA

9 Abdrakhmanova Adelia 1997 RUS
10 Yusova Victoria 1998 RUS
11 Bitterova Kitti 1997 SVK
12 Tangherlini Elena 1998 ITA
13 Bianchin Elisabetta 1997 ITA
14 Pavlyuk Daria 1997 UKR
15 Toth Janka 1998 HUN
16 Cimiotti Carlotta 1998 SUI

17 Ebert Leonie 1999 FC TBB

18 Müller Sabrina 1999 FC TBB

19 Castanie Rozene 1997 FRA
20 Melnikova Maria 1997 RUS
21 Werner Sophia 1999 OSC Berlin
22 Borella Claudia 1997 ITA
23 Dini Eleonora 1997 ITA
24 Pasztor Flora 1998 HUN
25 Kondricz Kata 1998 HUN
26 Tsymbolynets Anhelina 1997 UKR
27 Kalman Eszter 1997 HUN
28 Poser Antonia 1998 Mannheimer FC
29 Hendrichova Sabina 1998 CZE
30 Tsukhishvili Mariami 1999 GEO
31 Pirk Rita 1998 SVK
32 Elize Hautvast 1999 NED

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale

FRA 4 4 3
POL 4 3 3
RUS 4 4 1
GRE 3 1 1

ITA 4 4 0
HUN 4 4 0
GER 4 4 0

UKR 4 2 0

SVK 2 2 0
NED 4 1 0
CZE 3 1 0
SUI 1 1 0

GEO 1 1 0
SWE 4 0 0
ISR 4 0 0
GBR 4 0 0

DEN 4 0 0
ESP 2 0 0
LAT 1 0 0

Jerusalem: KEM 2014 DF Mannsch., KontM DF am 27.02.2014
12 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Polen Szymczak Anna, Chrzanowska Julia, Walczyk Julia, Zurowska Beata
2 Ungarn Pasztor Flora, Toth Janka, Kalman Eszter, Kondricz Kata
3 Italien Borella Claudia, Tangherlini Elena, Bianchin Elisabetta, Dini Eleonora
4 Frankreich Duchesne Marie, Guillaume Meredith, Castanie Rozene, Millepied Honorine
5 Russland Melnikova Maria, Martianova Marta, Yusova Victoria, Abdrakhmanova Adelia
6 Schweden Engstrom Julia, Rundquist Harriet, Gilljam Patricia, Schreiber Ester
7 Deutschland Ebert Leonie, Müller Sabrina, Poser Antonia, Werner Sophia
8 Ukraine
9 Großbritanien

10 Niederlande
11 Dänemark
12 Israel



Jerusalem: KEM 2014 HF, KontM HF am 23.02.2014
69 Teilnehmer aus 23 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Roger Enguerand 1997 FRA
2 Podralski Maciej 1997 POL
3 Rzadkowski Andrzej 1997 POL
3 Tarasiewicz Maxime 1997 POL
5 Charru Jos 1998 POR
6 Bicego Sebastiano 1998 ITA
7 Kiss Daniel 1998 GBR
8 Akhmetov Iskander 1997 RUS

9 Menkuer Engin Batuhan 1998 TUR
10 Chuev Alexey 1997 RUS
11 Voltz Tom 1997 FRA
12 Files Petar 1997 CRO
13 Blumentals Renars 1997 LAT
14 Silva costa da cunha sangu 1997 POR
15 Veitenheimer Ciaran 1997 TSG Weinheim
16 Fruhauf Benjamin 1998 HUN

17 De Bazelaire Ludwik 1997 POL
18 Mila Thibaud 1998 FRA
19 Di tommaso Riccardo 1997 ITA
20 Turchynyak Orest 1997 UKR
21 Sokolov Nikita 1997 RUS
22 Thivel Quentin 1997 FRA
23 Yuno Elisha 1997 NED
24 Hovhannesyan Maykl 1997 ARM
25 Zhuravlev Vladislav 1997 RUS
26 Czuckerman Matan 1997 ISR
27 De Ruiter Job 1998 NED
28 Feaster John 1997 GBR
29 Bappert Alexander 1997 TG Frankenthal
30 Meszaros Tamas 1998 HUN
31 Minott Kamal 1997 GBR
32 Lasak Ondrej 1999 CZE

36 Braun Fabian 1997 FSV Klarenthal
38 Marino Salvatore 1997 PSV Stuttgart

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale

POL 4 4 3
RUS 4 4 1
FRA 4 4 1
GBR 4 3 1

ITA 4 2 1
POR 2 2 1
NED 4 2 0
HUN 4 2 0

GER 4 2 0

UKR 4 1 0
ISR 4 1 0
TUR 3 1 0

LAT 3 1 0
CZE 2 1 0
CRO 1 1 0
ARM 1 1 0

SWE 4 0 0
DEN 4 0 0
BEL 4 0 0
GEO 2 0 0

SVK 1 0 0
ESP 1 0 0
BUL 1 0 0

Jerusalem: KEM 2014 HF Mannsch., KontM HF am 26.02.2014
15 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Italien Bianchi Guillaume, Di tommaso Riccardo, Funaro Andrea, Bicego Sebastiano
2 Frankreich Roger Enguerand, Thivel Quentin, Voltz Tom, Mila Thibaud
3 Polen Rzadkowski Andrzej, Podralski Maciej, De Bazelaire Ludwik, Tarasiewicz Maxime
4 Russland Sokolov Nikita, Chuev Alexey, Akhmetov Iskander, Zhuravlev Vladislav
5 Lettland Demba Ilja, Blumentals Renars, Kuceba Vitalij
6 Ungarn Bencze Attila, Fruhauf Benjamin, Meszaros Tamas, Bellovicz Gabor
7 Deutschland Veitenheimer Ciaran, Bappert Alexander, Marino Salvatore, Braun Fabian
8 Großbritanien Minott Kamal, Kiss Daniel, Bird Harry, Feaster John
9 Niederlande

10 Israel
11 Ukraine
12 Türkei
13 Schweden
14 Dänemark
15 Belgien



Jerusalem: KEM 2014 DS, KontM DS am 23.02.2014
44 Teilnehmer aus 15 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Zahonyi Petra 1997 HUN
2 Klimova Alexandra 1998 RUS
3 Goudoura Theodora 1997 GRE
3 Pozdniakova Sofia 1997 RUS
5 Sheveleva Svetlana 1997 RUS
6 Passaro Eloisa 1997 ITA
7 Gimalac Margaux 1997 FRA
8 Matuszak Sylwia 1997 POL

9 Kose Fatma Zehra 1997 TUR
10 Papp Borbala 1998 HUN
11 Queroli Caroline 1998 FRA
12 Eifler Larissa 1999 TV Wetzlar
13 Lebel Ariane 2000 SUI
14 Krolikowska Nadia 1997 POL
15 Otrzonsek Jennifer 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen
16 Battiston Michela 1997 ITA

17 Noutcha Sarah-Camille 1999 FRA
18 Del prete Sara 1997 ITA
19 Moseyko Alina 1997 RUS
20 Vongsavady Malina 1997 FRA
21 Turnbull Isabel 1997 GBR
22 Kern Bianka 1999 HUN
23 Kelecsenyi Mirabella 1998 HUN
24 Volkmann Valentina 1998 TSG Eislingen
25 Eifler Kira 1998 FC TBB

26 Pascazio Chiara 1997 ITA
27 Martseniuk Masha 1997 UKR
28 Kosmach Natallia 1999 BLR
29 Tobiaszewska Martyna 1997 POL
30 Chart Maria 1998 GBR
31 Fernandez rodriguez Natali 1997 ESP
32 Nozadze Kristine 1997 GEO

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale

RUS 4 4 3
ITA 4 4 1
HUN 4 4 1
FRA 4 4 1

POL 4 3 1
GRE 1 1 1
GER 4 4 0

GBR 4 2 0

UKR 4 1 0
TUR 3 1 0
GEO 2 1 0
SUI 1 1 0

ESP 1 1 0
BLR 1 1 0
ISR 3 0 0

Jerusalem: KEM 2014 DS Mannsch., KontM DS am 26.02.2014
10 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Russland Pozdniakova Sofia, Moseyko Alina, Sheveleva Svetlana, Klimova Alexandra
2 Frankreich Noutcha Sarah-Camille, Vongsavady Malina, Queroli Caroline, Gimalac Margaux
3 Ungarn Zahonyi Petra, Papp Borbala, Kelecsenyi Mirabella, Kern Bianka
4 Italien Battiston Michela, Del prete Sara, Pascazio Chiara, Passaro Eloisa
5 Großbritanien Chart Maria, Maxwell Caitlin, Turnbull Isabel, Gladdish Laura
6 Deutschland Eifler Kira, Volkmann Valentina, Eifler Larissa, Otrzonsek Jennifer
7 Türkei Yildirim Derya, Gunes Beste Hazar, Kose Fatma Zehra
8 Polen Tobiaszewska Martyna, Matuszak Sylwia, Mazurek Marta, Krolikowska Nadia
9 Ukraine

10 Israel



Jerusalem: KEM 2014 HS, KontM HS am 25.02.2014
50 Teilnehmer aus 15 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Riccardi Federico 1997 ITA
2 Giakoumatos Marios 1997 GRE
3 Soler Hugo 1998 FRA
3 Lokhanov Konstantin 1998 RUS
5 Cavaliere Dario 1997 ITA
6 Caranti Gherardo 1997 ITA
7 Kostenko Anatoliy 1998 RUS
8 Cucu-dumitrescu Tudor 1997 ROU

9 Ilyin Ivan 1997 RUS
10 Dreossi Leonardo 1997 ITA
11 Patrice Jean-Philippe 1997 FRA
12 Dobo Istvan 1997 HUN
13 Kempf Lorenz 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen
14 Shirshov Vasily 1997 RUS
15 Rapp Simon 1997 TSG Eislingen
16 Paul Nils-Ole 1997 FC TBB

17 Lademann Karol 1999 POL
18 Melnik Borys 1998 UKR
19 Kuksenko Roman 1998 UKR
20 Deary William 1997 GBR
21 Dzwoniarski Adrian 1997 POL
22 Dubarry Baptiste 1997 FRA
23 Tryfonov Yevgen 1998 UKR
24 Godlewski Mateusz 1997 POL
25 Meszaros Balazs 1998 HUN
26 Vervoitte Quentin 1998 FRA
27 Bonah Raoul 1998 Königsbacher SC Koble
28 Merkviladze Givi 1997 GEO
29 Kaczkowski Krzysztof 1997 POL
30 Hezer Atakan Islam 1999 TUR
31 Shengelia Nika 1999 GEO
32 Darko Botond 1998 HUN

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale

ITA 4 4 3
RUS 4 4 2
FRA 4 4 1
ROU 2 1 1

GRE 1 1 1
POL 4 4 0
GER 4 4 0

UKR 4 3 0

HUN 4 3 0
GEO 3 2 0
TUR 4 1 0
GBR 4 1 0

ISR 4 0 0
BEL 3 0 0
AUT 1 0 0

Jerusalem: KEM 2014 HS Mannsch., KontM HS am 27.02.2014
11 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Italien Dreossi Leonardo, Caranti Gherardo, Riccardi Federico, Cavaliere Dario
2 Russland Kostenko Anatoliy, Shirsov Vasily, Lokhanov Konstantin, Ilyin Ivan
3 Frankreich Vervoitte Quentin, Soler Hugo, Dubarry Baptiste, Patrice Jean-Philippe
4 Deutschland Rapp Simon, Bonah Raoul, Paul Nils-Ole, Kempf Lorenz
5 Polen Kaczkowski Krzysztof, Dzwoniarski Adrian, Godlewski Mateusz, Lademann Karol
6 Großbritanien Maxwell Joshua, Edmundson Jack, Deary William, Woodburn Fraser
7 Ungarn Darko Botond, Galgoczy Tamas, Meszaros Balazs, Dobo Istvan
8 Ukraine Melnik Borys, Levchuk Vladislav, Kuksenko Roman, Tryfonov Yevgen
9 Türkei

10 Belgien
11 Israel



Nationenwertung Tauberbischofsheim, 28.02.2014

Kadetten-Europameisterschaft 2014 in Jerusalem, 23.-27.02.2014

Pl. Nat Pkte E M E M E M E M E M E M Teiln Fin. Med. Teiln Fin. Med.

1 ITA 398 54 26 46 26 24 20 22 32 30 18 68 32 24 9 4 6 6 5

2 RUS 370 28 32 16 12 46 16 30 18 64 32 50 26 24 8 4 6 6 3

3 FRA 346 32 20 20 18 52 18 48 26 30 26 36 20 24 7 4 6 6 4

3 POL 346 28 14 18 32 62 32 70 20 28 10 16 16 24 8 4 6 6 3
5 HUN 260 12 12 46 20 20 26 14 14 48 20 16 12 24 2 2 6 6 3

6 GER 240 28 18 40 14 16 12 16 12 24 14 28 18 24 2 1 6 6 0

7 GBR 140 4 8 26 10 6 8 24 10 8 16 6 14 24 2 1 6 4 0

8 UKR 112 6 16 8 8 14 10 6 8 4 8 14 10 24 0 0 6 3 0

9 TUR 82 8 8 4 8 0 0 8 8 10 12 8 8 16 0 0 5 1 0
10 ISR 72 10 8 6 8 0 8 8 8 0 8 0 8 23 0 0 6 0 0

11 GRE 70 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 20 0 26 0 5 3 3 0 0 0

12 SUI 68 20 8 16 8 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 10 0 0 2 0 0

13 SWE 66 2 8 6 16 6 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 4 2 0

14 ROU 54 26 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 6 3 0 0 0 0
14 DEN 54 10 10 4 4 4 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 4 1 0

16 BLR 40 32 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0

17 BEL 34 2 0 6 4 0 0 2 8 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 3 0 0

18 EST 32 4 8 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0

18 CZE 32 4 0 16 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 0
18 NED 32 0 0 0 0 6 8 10 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0

21 AUT 28 6 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0

21 LAT 28 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 16 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0

23 SVK 26 2 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0

24 POR 24 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0
25 ESP 22 4 0 2 8 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 0

26 FIN 20 6 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0

26 GEO 20 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

28 NOR 16 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0

29 CRO 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
30 SRB 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

30 ARM 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

32 IRL 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

33 BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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